Property

Heirloom black and Chateau white king beds, tables and chairs
Craftsman wardrobes (3)

Dining table & 6 chairs

Home elegnace 3 king beds & nightisdes (cherry sets)

Patio set (2 table w/ 12 chiars)

Nightstands (black and white) luggage racks, dining table & chairs
King mattress & foundations (9)

Fire extingushers

Lamps (15)

Custom black out curtains, Material & labor

Hunter Douglas blinds

Sears washer & dryer

Keurig coffe makers

Courtyard lights

Bench (room 2005 & 101)

Humidifiers (2)

Storage closet

Refrigerator (maint room)

Bedding

TV mounts & Smart Tv (10), mini fridge (10), microwvae (9) toasters (9)

Artwork/decorations (non-seasonal)

Gary Lucy artwork (10 studio framed pieces)
USB chargers (9 rooms)

Firepit

covertibale bench to table

mower with bag

cleaning equipment (vaccums, shop vaccum, mops, buckets)
Ice machine

Storage totes (basment, closet, & maint room)
Outside front bench

Total

Linens (replaced 2023)
Bedding (replaced 2023)
Doecorations (seasonal)
Furniture & Fixtures
Grand Total
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6,109.50
2,860.91
1,500.00
6,092.48
1,613.71
6,481.49
5,662.54
871.62
897.63
284.00
5,127.66
1,259.83
720.00
104.18
373.65
181.98
249.00
400.00
8,715.05
8,496.50
756.37
5,644.38
207.92
600.00
398.00
500.00
1,875.00
400.00
1,577.43
500.00
70,460.83

3,970.65
8,715.05
10,267.23
69,734.95
92,687.88



