

Property

Heirloom black and Chateau white king beds, tables and chairs	\$	6,109.50
Craftsman wardrobes (3)	\$	2,860.91
Dining table & 6 chairs	\$	1,500.00
Home elegnace 3 king beds & nightisdes (cherry sets)	\$	6,092.48
Patio set (2 table w/ 12 chiars)	\$	1,613.71
Nightstands (black and white) luggage racks, dining table & chairs	\$	6,481.49
King mattress & foundations (9)	\$	5,662.54
Fire extinguishers	\$	871.62
Lamps (15)	\$	897.63
Custom black out curtains, Material & labor	\$	284.00
Hunter Douglas blinds	\$	5,127.66
Sears washer & dryer	\$	1,259.83
Keurig coffe makers	\$	720.00
Courtyard lights	\$	104.18
Bench (room 2005 & 101)	\$	373.65
Humidifiers (2)	\$	181.98
Storage closet	\$	249.00
Refrigerator (maint room)	\$	400.00
Bedding	\$	8,715.05
TV mounts & Smart Tv (10), mini fridge (10), microwvae (9) toasters (9)	\$	8,496.50
Artwork/decorations (non-seasonal)	\$	756.37
Gary Lucy artwork (10 studio framed pieces)	\$	5,644.38
USB chargers (9 rooms)	\$	207.92
Firepit	\$	600.00
covertibale bench to table	\$	398.00
mower with bag	\$	500.00
cleaning equipment (vaccums, shop vaccum, mops, buckets)	\$	1,875.00
Ice machine	\$	400.00
Storage totes (basment, closet, & maint room)	\$	1,577.43
Outside front bench	\$	500.00
Total	\$	70,460.83

Linens (replaced 2023)	\$	3,970.65
Bedding (replaced 2023)	\$	8,715.05
Doecorations (seasonal)	\$	10,267.23
Furniture & Fixtures	\$	69,734.95
Grand Total	\$	92,687.88